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Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

May-Nov 2020

Flight Dates

Order # 1506224

05/13/20 - 11/03/20

Americas PAC

Americas PAC

Property

Sales Region

Sales Office

Account Executive

Local Cedar Rapids

Local

House Cedar Rapids

Billing Calendar

Billing Type

Calendar

Cash

2560 Plymouth St
Marion, IA  52302

Billing Address:

KHAK-FM
425 Second Street SE
4th Floor
Cedar Rapids, IA  52401
Main:   (319) 365-9431
Billing: (319) 892-3562

KHAK-FM

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month May 2020

05/31/20

1506224-1

Invoice Period 05/01/20 - 05/31/20

Townsquare Media Cedar Rapids
27130 Network Place
Chicago, IL  60673-1271

Send Payment To:

KHAK-FM

INVOICE

Alt Order #

6of

Special Handling

Attention: Tom Donelson
Agency Code

Advertiser Code

Product 1

Deal #

Agency Ref

Advertiser Ref

Product 2

Property Invoice Number Tax 1
Total

Spots Gross Total Commission Net Total Invoice TotalTax 2
Product
Description

Summary:

1041506224A-1KHAK-FM $15,028.00 $0.00 $15,028.00 $0.00 $15,028.00$0.00May-Nov 2020
1041506224B-1KDAT-FM $7,800.00 $0.00 $7,800.00 $0.00 $7,800.00$0.00May-Nov 2020

$22,828.00$0.00 $22,828.00 $0.00$22,828.00208 $0.00Totals:

Net Total $22,828.00

Invoice Balance as of 08/19/20 12:19:12 PM CT $0.00

Net Due upon Receipt

Property Invoice Number Tax 1
Total

Spots Gross Total Commission Net Total Invoice TotalTax 2
Product
Description

1041506224A-1KHAK-FM $15,028.00 $0.00 $15,028.00 $0.00 $15,028.00$0.00May-Nov 2020

Invoice Detail:

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpot # Ch Description Start/End Time TypeLine 

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/13/20 6:36 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW14 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/13/20 9:25 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW34 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/13/20 10:40 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW30 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/13/20 11:38 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW8 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/13/20 12:42 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW16 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/13/20 1:40 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW36 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/13/20 3:23 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW4 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/13/20 5:45 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW21 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/14/20 8:32 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh15 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/14/20 10:23 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh39 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/14/20 11:23 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh1 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/14/20 1:22 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh25 KHAK1

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit



KHAK-FM

2Page

INVOICE
6of

Townsquare Media Cedar Rapids
27130 Network Place
Chicago, IL  60673-1271

Send Payment To:

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

May-Nov 2020

Americas PAC

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month May 2020

05/31/20

1506224-1

Invoice Period 05/01/20 05/31/20-

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpot # Ch Description Start/End Time TypeLine 

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/14/20 2:41 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh7 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/14/20 3:45 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh29 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/14/20 4:23 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh19 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/14/20 6:44 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh33 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/15/20 6:50 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF20 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/15/20 7:14 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF2 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/15/20 8:14 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF35 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/15/20 9:44 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF6 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/15/20 12:21 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF26 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/15/20 2:23 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF11 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/15/20 5:23 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF22 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/15/20 6:26 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF37 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/18/20 7:44 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM12 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/18/20 9:44 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM24 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/18/20 10:21 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM31 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/18/20 11:37 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM27 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/18/20 3:23 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM17 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/18/20 4:21 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM10 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/18/20 5:42 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM40 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/18/20 6:41 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM5 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/19/20 6:34 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu28 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/19/20 8:47 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu38 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/19/20 9:27 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu13 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/19/20 10:44 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu18 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/19/20 12:38 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu23 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/19/20 1:38 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu9 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/19/20 4:45 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu32 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/19/20 6:19 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu3 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/20/20 6:14 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW47 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/20/20 7:36 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW74 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/20/20 8:35 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW61 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/20/20 11:24 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW52 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/20/20 1:20 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW67 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/20/20 2:41 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW59 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/20/20 3:44 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW79 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/20/20 6:39 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW45 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/21/20 6:50 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh60 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/21/20 8:16 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh43 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/21/20 9:44 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh70 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/21/20 11:20 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh50 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/21/20 12:22 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh75 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/21/20 1:43 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh55 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/21/20 2:22 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh80 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/21/20 5:20 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh63 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/22/20 7:12 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF49 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/22/20 8:33 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF65 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/22/20 9:43 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF44 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/22/20 12:39 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF69 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/22/20 2:24 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF56 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/22/20 3:24 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF76 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/22/20 4:25 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF72 KHAK1

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit



KHAK-FM
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INVOICE
6of

Townsquare Media Cedar Rapids
27130 Network Place
Chicago, IL  60673-1271

Send Payment To:

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

May-Nov 2020

Americas PAC

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month May 2020

05/31/20

1506224-1

Invoice Period 05/01/20 05/31/20-

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpot # Ch Description Start/End Time TypeLine 

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/22/20 5:44 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF54 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/25/20 6:31 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM42 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/25/20 8:23 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM71 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/25/20 8:56 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM64 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/25/20 9:22 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM68 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/25/20 10:22 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM48 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/25/20 11:38 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM58 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/25/20 4:45 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM78 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/25/20 6:20 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM51 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/26/20 6:15 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu41 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/26/20 7:37 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu77 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/26/20 10:38 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu57 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/26/20 12:22 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu46 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/26/20 1:21 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu73 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/26/20 2:39 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu62 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/26/20 3:43 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu53 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/26/20 6:45 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu66 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/27/20 6:13 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW86 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/27/20 6:47 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW92 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/27/20 8:18 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW98 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/27/20 11:22 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW101 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/27/20 1:41 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW108 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/27/20 3:20 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW83 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/27/20 5:21 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW118 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/27/20 6:44 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW113 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/28/20 7:16 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh104 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/28/20 8:39 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh94 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/28/20 9:44 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh120 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/28/20 11:20 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh111 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/28/20 12:40 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh81 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/28/20 2:21 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh100 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/28/20 5:39 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh107 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/28/20 6:43 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh90 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/29/20 7:13 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF105 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/29/20 8:35 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF99 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/29/20 9:21 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF114 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/29/20 11:38 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF88 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/29/20 12:38 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF119 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/29/20 1:20 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF106 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/29/20 2:19 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF95 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM05/29/20 3:24 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF84 KHAK1

Property Invoice Number Tax 1
Total

Spots Gross Total Commission Net Total Invoice TotalTax 2
Product
Description

1041506224B-1KDAT-FM $7,800.00 $0.00 $7,800.00 $0.00 $7,800.00$0.00May-Nov 2020

Invoice Detail:

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpot # Ch Description Start/End Time TypeLine 

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit



KHAK-FM

4Page

INVOICE
6of

Townsquare Media Cedar Rapids
27130 Network Place
Chicago, IL  60673-1271

Send Payment To:

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

May-Nov 2020

Americas PAC

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month May 2020

05/31/20

1506224-1

Invoice Period 05/01/20 05/31/20-

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpot # Ch Description Start/End Time TypeLine 

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/13/20 8:27 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW30 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/13/20 10:26 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW34 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/13/20 11:47 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW16 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/13/20 12:47 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW4 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/13/20 1:27 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW14 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/13/20 2:23 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW36 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/13/20 5:26 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW8 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/13/20 6:27 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW21 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/14/20 6:39 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh19 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/14/20 7:25 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh1 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/14/20 8:16 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh15 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/14/20 9:47 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh7 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/14/20 11:26 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh29 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/14/20 12:29 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh25 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/14/20 3:26 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh39 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/14/20 6:47 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh33 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/15/20 6:39 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF35 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/15/20 7:54 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF6 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/15/20 9:26 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF20 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/15/20 10:46 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF26 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/15/20 1:48 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF22 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/15/20 2:45 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF11 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/15/20 3:51 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF37 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/15/20 4:28 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF2 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/18/20 6:13 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM31 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/18/20 9:50 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM17 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/18/20 10:44 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM24 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/18/20 11:44 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM5 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/18/20 3:50 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM10 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/18/20 4:49 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM27 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/18/20 5:47 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM12 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/18/20 6:45 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM40 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/19/20 6:27 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu13 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/19/20 7:38 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu3 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/19/20 10:26 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu23 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/19/20 12:49 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu38 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/19/20 1:47 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu9 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/19/20 2:30 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu32 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/19/20 4:47 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu28 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/19/20 5:27 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu18 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/20/20 6:44 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW61 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/20/20 7:27 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW45 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/20/20 8:29 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW59 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/20/20 11:25 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW79 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/20/20 12:29 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW67 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/20/20 1:30 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW47 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/20/20 3:25 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW74 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/20/20 6:27 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW52 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/21/20 6:25 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh43 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/21/20 7:15 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh50 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/21/20 7:53 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh63 KDAT1

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.
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Americas PAC

Invoice #

Invoice Date
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05/31/20

1506224-1
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Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpot # Ch Description Start/End Time TypeLine 

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/21/20 9:48 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh55 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/21/20 2:45 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh70 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/21/20 3:44 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh60 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/21/20 4:30 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh75 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/21/20 6:50 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh80 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/22/20 6:51 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF76 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/22/20 8:11 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF65 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/22/20 9:27 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF69 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/22/20 1:49 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF54 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/22/20 2:48 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF56 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/22/20 3:46 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF49 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/22/20 5:49 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF72 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/22/20 6:49 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF44 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/25/20 7:39 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM64 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/25/20 10:27 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM68 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/25/20 11:46 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM51 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/25/20 1:45 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM48 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/25/20 2:27 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM58 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/25/20 4:41 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM71 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/25/20 5:28 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM42 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/25/20 6:47 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM78 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/26/20 6:42 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu53 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/26/20 8:25 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu73 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/26/20 9:45 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu46 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/26/20 10:46 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu66 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/26/20 12:48 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu62 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/26/20 1:27 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu77 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/26/20 3:25 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu57 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/26/20 4:46 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu41 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/27/20 6:29 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW101 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/27/20 7:15 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW86 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/27/20 7:53 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW108 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/27/20 9:49 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW113 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/27/20 11:27 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW98 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/27/20 12:26 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW118 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/27/20 4:28 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW92 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/27/20 6:26 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW83 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/28/20 6:13 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh100 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/28/20 6:56 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh111 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/28/20 7:25 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh104 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/28/20 8:28 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh120 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/28/20 9:22 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh94 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/28/20 2:43 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh81 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/28/20 5:45 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh107 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/28/20 6:23 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh90 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/29/20 6:52 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF119 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/29/20 8:14 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF99 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/29/20 9:26 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF106 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/29/20 10:47 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF114 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/29/20 12:48 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF105 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/29/20 1:49 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF88 KDAT1

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.
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M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/29/20 2:45 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF84 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM05/29/20 6:44 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF95 KDAT1

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.
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